ANNIE WRIGHT SCHOOLS

Name

Di Ma

Lily Yan

Kat Solovjov
Marilyn Wu
Katherine Maas
Kandy Zhou
Winnie Jiang
Bridget Crampton
Sage Conner
Rose Gordon
Norah Frantz
Kamiyah Vitartas-Miller
Jaiden Smith
Andrea Gyimah

ANNIE WRIGHT GATORS
2021 Junior Varsity Volleyball

Height
56"
5'4"
5'5"
58"
5'6"
5'5"
5'5"
5'6"
5'4"
53"
5'10"
5'6"
5'6"
58"

Year
9
11
10
10
11

\
G-

Head Coach
Jeff Grosshans

Assistants
Elaine Moates

Superintendent
Jake Guadnola

Principal
Eireann Corrigan
Jeremy Stubbs

Athletic Director
Mike Finch

Assistant Athletic Director

Andrew Braunstein



